
Recurve

Gents

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
Tim Davies * Rayleigh Town 585 47 60

Trophy 1 Michael Judd Mayflower 580 42 60

2 Tim Davies Rayleigh Town 579 41 60

Steve Fellowes * Rushgreen Bowmen 573 36 60

3 Steve Fellowes Rushgreen Bowmen 573 34 60

4 Jamie Turner Phoenix Archers 564 27 60

5 Andrew Smith GNAS 564 27 60

6 Paul Line Racketts 562 29 60

7 Richard Pilkington Raydon Hall 562 27 60

Steve Fellowes * Rushgreen Bowmen 561 32 60

8 Ian Bugbee Braintree Bowmen 553 26 60

9 Stuart Sartain Racketts 551 24 60

10 Paul Greensted Pilgrim Archers 550 25 59

11 Jason Crick Phoenix Archers 548 19 60

12 Alan Munson Blue Arrows 547 22 60

13 Richard Turnbull Braintree Bowmen 544 24 60

14 Stuart Ross Deben AC 544 21 60

15 Roger Hammond West Essex Bowmen 542 19 60

16 George Bellwood Braintree Bowmen 541 19 60

17 Ben Sharpe Priory Bowmen 541 15 60

18 Leon Newby Braintree Bowmen 537 16 60

19 Trevor Harvey Braintree Bowmen 534 20 60

20 Kim Andersen Kent Police AC 533 14 60

21 David Eagle St. Edmunds Archers 530 18 60

22 Thomas Kinsella Hempstead Bowmen 529 19 60

23 Jim Dean Mayflower 529 17 60

24 Graham Owens Mayflower 528 16 60

25 Colin Smith Rushgreen Bowmen 527 22 59

26 Nigel Andrews Braintree Bowmen 525 16 60

27 Scott Litton-Hayes Braintree Bowmen 522 19 60

28 Juan Fernandez de Gea Braintree Bowmen 522 17 59

29 Tony Norton Priory Bowmen 517 11 60

30 Lee Morgan-Jones Tudor Archers 516 14 60

31 Alex Downer Braintree Bowmen 515 13 60

32 Peter Moss Clacton Archers 514 11 60

33 Gordon Hewitt Braintree Bowmen 514 10 60

34 Cyril Reed Fox Archers 511 12 60

35 Keith Foster Clacton Archers 509 7 60

36 Dan Warden Braintree Bowmen 508 14 60

37 Thomas Topp Braintree Bowmen 507 15 60

Lee Morgan-Jones * Tudor Archers 507 13 60

38 Ferdinand Carty Aquarius 498 8 60
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39 Steve Lowe Clacton Archers 489 8 60

40 James Bevis Fox Archers 488 9 60

41 Rob Plummer West Essex Bowmen 487 8 60

42 Tony Sewell Tudor Archers 473 11 60

43 Len Marten Braintree Bowmen 473 4 60

44 Roy Twiner Fox Archers 471 4 60

45 Bill Hiskett Tudor Archers 469 8 59

46 Tony Rivers Braintree Bowmen 460 7 59

Colin Dawson Braintree Bowmen DNS

Gerald Rayner Priory Bowmen DNS

Jason Carty Aquarius DNS

* = 2nd /3rd Shoot

Ladies

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
Trophy 1 Sarah Gowans Hertford Company of Archers 556 21 60

2 Suzanne Norton Priory Bowmen 546 21 60

3 Sarah Russell Green Dragon Bowmen 545 22 60

4 Pam Hardy Braintree Bowmen 542 19 60

5 Rhyannon Andrews Braintree Bowmen 539 16 60

6 Barbara Knight CADAC 536 21 60

7 Kathryn Sartain Racketts 533 20 60

8 Mellaz Rabhi Braintree Bowmen 520 14 60

Mellaz Rabhi * Braintree Bowmen 517 15 59

9 Stephanie Thornton Priory Bowmen 499 10 60

10 Lorna Ansell West Essex Bowmen 498 8 60

11 Sandy Tate Clacton Archers 488 14 60

12 Gwyneth Carty Aquarius 472 6 60

13 Marian Reed Fox Archers 383 2 59

14 Corinda Daw Clacton Archers 299 1 58

Monique Purdy Fox Archers DNS

Sally Smith Fox Archers DNS

Katrina Theobald Tudor Archers DNS

* = 2nd /3rd Shoot

Junior Gents Under 18

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
Trophy 1 Jack Nobbs Deben AC 565 31 60

Junior Gents Under 16

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Thomas Boatman West Essex Bowmen 546 23 60

2 Kieran Greaves Mayflower 500 11 60

3 David Bevis Fox Archers 465 6 59

4 Luke Morgan Rayleigh Town 463 9 60

5 Conner Carsten Clacton Archers 354 3 58

6 Chris Daw Clacton Archers 271 1 49

Junior Gents Under 14

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Oliver Vobe Deben AC 541 20 60

2 Jonathan Tate Clacton Archers 515 15 60

3 Ollie Smith Deben AC 460 8 59

4 Ethan Ansell West Essex Bowmen 394 3 60

5 Joshua Turnbull Braintree Bowmen 371 4 57

6 James Lowe Clacton Archers 320 1 57

7 Zak Woodman Phoenix Archers 241 2 49



Junior Gents Under 12

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Josh Line Racketts 407 4 59

2 Sean Hale Mayflower 325 1 59

Junior Ladies Under 18

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
Jaspreet Sagoo Oakfield Archers DNS

Junior Ladies Under 16

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Rachel Goode Blue Arrows 372 4 59

2 Georgia Plummer West Essex Bowmen 320 2 52

3 Kayleigh Robertson Braintree Bowmen 252 1 54

4 Emma Georgeson Clacton Archers 187 0 49

Junior Ladies Under 14

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
Trophy 1 Lauren Bann Rayleigh Town 546 23 60

2 Emily Owens Mayflower 484 9 60

3 Phoebe Empringham CADAC 455 7 59

4 Helena Milne Rayleigh Town 395 0 60

5 Rebecca Marten Braintree Bowmen 370 4 57

Junior Ladies Under 12

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Imogen Newby Braintree Bowmen 416 5 60

2 Daisy Simpson Clacton Archers 257 2 48

3 Ellie Moss Clacton Archers 215 1 45

4 Katie Smith Deben AC 140 0 36

Libby Roberts Braintree Bowmen DNS

Compound

Gents

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
Trophy 1 John Raffin Noak Hill 568 24 60

2 Cliff Tricker Phoenix Archers 562 23 60

3 Mike Gissing Blue Arrows 562 22 60

4 David Fellman Blue Arrows 553 15 60

5 Andrew Cranston Blue Arrows 552 13 60

6 Chris Winning Phoenix Archers 549 16 60

7 James Kirby Braintree Bowmen 543 11 60

8 Michael Hare Fox Archers 528 7 59

9 Steven Crouchman Braintree Bowmen 516 7 59

Longbow

Gents

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 William Scoltock-Pape Harlow Bowmen 451 5 60

2 Keith Cattermole Clacton Archers 315 3 54

3 Steve Purkiss Fox Archers 311 2 60

Stefan Purdy Fox Archers DNS



Ladies

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Gaye Hitchcock St. Edmunds Archers 340 2 58

2 Lynn Archer Fox Archers 292 0 55

3 Tina Marshall Clacton Archers 290 3 56

Barebow

Gents

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Ron Granger Hempstead Bowmen 517 11 60

2 Richard Burgess Braintree Bowmen 501 9 60

3 John Hare Fox Archers 498 11 60

4 Garry Bradbury St. Edmunds Archers 256 1 59

Ladies

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Julie Myddleton Phoenix Archers 360 4 59

2 Emma Winning Phoenix Archers 344 2 57

3 Christine Hare Fox Archers 276 0 52

Junior Gents Under 12

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Joshua Cathmoir Phoenix Archers 277 2 50

Junior Ladies Under 18

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits
1 Maddie Speed Chelmsford Tudor Rose 463 6 60

Family

Pos Name Club Score 10's Hits

1 Stuart & Kathryn Sartain Racketts 1084 44 120

Stuart Sartain 551 24 60

Kathryn Sartain 533 20 60

2 Rhyannon & Nigel Andrews Braintree Bowmen 1064 32 120

Rhyannon Andrews 539 16 60

Nigel Andrews 525 16 60

3 Suzanne & Tony Norton Priory Bowmen 1063 32 120

Suzanne Norton 546 21 60

Tony Norton 517 11 60

4 Michael & John Hare Fox Archers 1026 18 119

Michael Hare 528 7 59

John Hare 498 11 60

5 Graham & Emily Owens Mayflower 1012 25 120

Graham Owens 528 16 60

Emily Owens 484 9 60

6 Jonathan & Sandy Tate Clacton Archers 1003 29 120

Jonathan Tate 515 15 60

Sandy Tate 488 14 60



7 Ferdinand & Gwyneth Carty Aquarius 970 14 120

Ferdinand Carty 498 8 60

Gwyneth Carty 472 6 60

8 Paul & Josh Line Racketts 969 33 119

Paul Line 562 29 60

Josh Line 407 4 59

9 Leon & Imogen Newby Braintree Bowmen 953 21 120

Leon Newby 537 16 60

Imogen Newby 416 5 60

10 James & David Bevis Fox Archers 953 15 119

James Bevis 488 9 60

David Bevis 465 6 59

11 Richard & Joshua Turnbull Braintree Bowmen 915 28 117

Richard Turnbull 544 24 60

Joshua Turnbull 371 4 57

12 Cyril & Marian Reed Fox Archers 894 14 119

Cyril Reed 511 12 60

Marian Reed 383 2 59

13 Chris & Emma Winning Phoenix Archers 893 18 117

Chris Winning 549 16 60

Emma Winning 344 2 57

14 Lorna & Ethan Ansell West Essex Bowmen 892 11 120

Lorna Ansell 498 8 60

Ethan Ansell 394 3 60

15 Len & Rebecca Marten Braintree Bowmen 843 8 117

Len Marten 473 4 60

Rebecca Marten 370 4 57

16 Steve & James Lowe Clacton Archers 809 9 117

Steve Lowe 489 8 60

James Lowe 320 1 57

17 Rob & Georgia Plummer West Essex Bowmen 807 10 112

Rob Plummer 487 8 60

Georgia Plummer 320 2 52

18 Peter & Ellie Moss Clacton Archers 729 12 105

Peter Moss 514 11 60

Ellie Moss 215 1 45

19 Ollie & Katie Smith Deben AC 600 8 95

Ollie Smith 460 8 59

Katie Smith 140 0 36

20 Corinda & Chris Daw Clacton Archers 570 2 107

Corinda Daw 299 1 58

Chris Daw 271 1 49



Team - Recurve

Pos Club Team Score 10's Hits
Trophy 1 Braintree Bowmen 2180 88 240

Ian Bugbee 553 26 60

Richard Turnbull 544 24 60

Pam Hardy 542 19 60

George Bellwood 541 19 60

2 Mayflower 2137 86 240

Michael Judd 580 42 60

Jim Dean 529 17 60

Graham Owens 528 16 60

Kieran Greaves 500 11 60

3 Deben AC 2110 80 239

Jack Nobbs 565 31 60

Stuart Ross 544 21 60

Oliver Vobe 541 20 60

Ollie Smith 460 8 59

4 Priory Bowmen 2103 57 240

Suzanne Norton 546 21 60

Ben Sharpe 541 15 60

Tony Norton 517 11 60

Stephanie Thornton 499 10 60

5 West Essex Bowmen 2073 58 240

Thomas Boatman 546 23 60

Roger Hammond 542 19 60

Lorna Ansell 498 8 60

Rob Plummer 487 8 60

6 Racketts 2053 77 239

Paul Line 562 29 60

Stuart Sartain 551 24 60

Kathryn Sartain 533 20 60

Josh Line 407 4 59

7 Clacton Archers 2027 41 240

Jonathan Tate 515 15 60

Peter Moss 514 11 60

Keith Foster 509 7 60

Steve Lowe 489 8 60

8 Rayleigh Town 1983 73 240

Tim Davies 579 41 60

Lauren Bann 546 23 60

Luke Morgan 463 9 60

Helena Milne 395 0 60

9 Fox Archers 1935 31 239

Cyril Reed 511 12 60

James Bevis 488 9 60

Roy Twiner 471 4 60

David Bevis 465 6 59


